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SAGREDO

A30081

Rococo-style rectangular frames are arranged on a silk satin
ground, broken up haphazardly by a craquelé pattern. Suitable

for upholstery.

Cornici rettangolari in stile roccoco si dispongono sul luminoso
fondo in raso di seta irregolarmente spezzato da un disegno

craquelé. Adatto per imbottiti.

Lampas de soie sur lequel des empiecements rectangulaires de
style rococo sont disposés sur un fond de satin de soie
irrégulierement parsemé d'un motif craquelé. Adapté pour

siéges.

COMPOSITION:

USE:

WIDTH:

WEIGHT:

VERTICAL REPEAT:

HORIZONTAL REPEAT:

QUALITY CERTIFICATION:

CERTIFICATIONS:

B

s

35%CO 28%VI 26%SE
11%PM

LIGHT USE
140 cm

340 gr/m
60 cm

69 cm
A30081

UK Cigarette BS5852 source
0, U.S.A. CAL.TB117

- @


http://www.tcpdf.org

